
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 7/10/2025 - 7/10/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

07/10/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 137 E PALACE AVE C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

07/10/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

07/10/2025 00:01 OVERDOS
E

100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-007268 07/10/2025 00:04 WARRANT 2721 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-007269 07/10/2025 00:04 WARRANT 2721 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

07/10/2025 00:21 AMBULAN
C

810-C BACA ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

07/10/2025 00:22 OVERDOS
E

3060 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

07/10/2025 00:36 ALARMBU
S

4350-21 AIRPORT RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-007270 07/10/2025 00:38 DOMESTIC 6151-240 AIRPORT RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

07/10/2025 00:46 DISORDER 1525 W ALAMEDA ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

07/10/2025 00:57 CARDIAC 1801-J105 ESPINACITAS ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

07/10/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C211  DYCE, TEVIN

07/10/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 535 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

07/10/2025 01:30 CLOSEPA 1139 LOPEZ ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

07/10/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

07/10/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C211  DYCE, TEVIN

07/10/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 1422 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

07/10/2025 02:02 CLOSEPA 725 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-007272 07/10/2025 02:32 SIMBATT 116-113 W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

07/10/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA 535 CERRILLOS RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

07/10/2025 03:14 SUSPPER 2501 CERRILLOS RD C211  DYCE, TEVIN

2025-007273 07/10/2025 03:15 BURGLAR
Y

2691 SAWMILL RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

07/10/2025 03:43 WELFARE 701 CALLEJON C211  DYCE, TEVIN

07/10/2025 04:04 ALARMBU
S

1630 HOSPITAL DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

07/10/2025 04:05 ALARMRE
S

152 CANTERA CIR C237  NIX, JERADE K

07/10/2025 04:06 BARKING 2825 BELLAMAH DR S504  GOTT, JONAH R

07/10/2025 04:17 ALARMBU
S

1301-E SILER RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

07/10/2025 04:28 TRAFFIC PASEO DE PERALTA/E DE 
VARGAS ST

C237  NIX, JERADE K

07/10/2025 04:51 DISORDER 4320 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN
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07/10/2025 05:07 ALARMBU
S

4250 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-007274 07/10/2025 05:12 DOMESTIC 5250 ILEA WAY C229  SERNA, BRIAN

07/10/2025 05:22 RECVEH  1501 SIXTH ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-007275 07/10/2025 05:26 ASSTJUV 6332-724 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

07/10/2025 05:53 ABANDON 510 SUNSET ST A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

07/10/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

07/10/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

07/10/2025 06:36 WELFARE 810-F BACA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

07/10/2025 06:38 RAL     BECKNER RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

07/10/2025 06:41 ALARMBU
S

1000 SILER PARK LN A204  DALTON, VENESSA

07/10/2025 06:45 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

P13   DEBACA, JOHN M

07/10/2025 06:52 PARKED  2500 SAWMILL RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

07/10/2025 06:53 TRAFFIC INTERSTATE 25/EXIT 282 
OFF

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

2025-007276 07/10/2025 06:54 CRIMTRES 4700 WAGON RD A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-007278 07/10/2025 06:57 CRIMDAM
A

6724 CAMINO ROJO A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

07/10/2025 07:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

07/10/2025 07:04 ASSTPUBL 1122 AVENIDA CODORNIZ F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

07/10/2025 07:07 CRIMTRES 3004 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

07/10/2025 07:08 FOLLOWU
P

2650 SAWMILL RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

07/10/2025 07:08 FOLLOWU
P

2660 CAMINO ENTRADA S602  LOVATO, ALMA

2025-007280 07/10/2025 07:10 WELFARE 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

07/10/2025 07:11 CLOSEPA CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/RIO VISTA ST

P215  ARROYO, JACQUELINE

07/10/2025 07:38 ALARMBU
S

2019-B GALISTEO ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

07/10/2025 07:41 ASSTDEPT 559 W CORDOVA RD T10   RAMIREZ, ERIK M

07/10/2025 07:51 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2025-007277 07/10/2025 07:53 MVAINJUR SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

07/10/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

07/10/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

07/10/2025 08:00 WELFARE 1200-51 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

07/10/2025 08:04 RAL     12 LAS CUATRO MILPAS S504  GOTT, JONAH R

07/10/2025 08:10 PARKED  E MARCY ST/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY
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2025-007279 07/10/2025 08:12 BURGMV  121 SOMBRIO DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

07/10/2025 08:18 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

07/10/2025 08:20 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

07/10/2025 08:20 CLOSEPA 1703 CERRILLOS RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

07/10/2025 08:23 CIVILPAP 4801 BECKNER RD A231  WHITE, COREY

07/10/2025 08:24 RAL     27700 INTERSTATE 25 S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

07/10/2025 08:30 MVANONI
N

308 N SAINT FRANCIS DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2025-007282 07/10/2025 08:30 CRIDAMM
V

427 W WATER ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

07/10/2025 08:34 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

07/10/2025 08:38 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-007281 07/10/2025 08:41 DOMESTIC 2500-1611 SAWMILL RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

07/10/2025 08:44 BURGLAR
Y

ARROYO PIEDRA/SIERRA 
DEL NORTE

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

07/10/2025 08:57 MVANONI
N

711 SAINT MICHAELS DR A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

07/10/2025 08:59 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

07/10/2025 09:03 ABANDON 439 CAMINO MONTE VISTA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

07/10/2025 09:05 WELFARE E SAN FRANCISCO ST/OLD 
SANTA FE TRL

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

07/10/2025 09:08 SUSPPER 324 E MARCY ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

07/10/2025 09:09 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

07/10/2025 09:15 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-007285 07/10/2025 09:15 BURGMV  604 AGUA FRIA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

07/10/2025 09:16 ANIMWELF 4499-4101 SAN IGNACIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-007283 07/10/2025 09:19 DISORDER 2907 CERRILLOS RD V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

07/10/2025 09:26 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

07/10/2025 09:26 DISORDER 3140-J CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

07/10/2025 09:29 ALARMBU
S

1204 MERCANTILE RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

07/10/2025 09:29 ASSISTAN 5300 LAS SOLERAS DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

07/10/2025 09:30 DISORDER 4311-A SANTO DOMINGO 
ST

A204  DALTON, VENESSA

07/10/2025 09:32 BARKING 701 CORTEZ ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

07/10/2025 09:33 DISORDER 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

07/10/2025 09:45 MVANONI
N

N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SABINO ST

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

07/10/2025 09:46 MVAHIT  W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

07/10/2025 09:49 WELFARE LAS CRUCITAS ST/W 
ALAMEDA ST

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S
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07/10/2025 09:50 DISORDER 3740 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

07/10/2025 09:57 WELFARE 525 W ZIA RD A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

07/10/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

07/10/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 1139 LOPEZ ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

07/10/2025 10:01 RAL     5701 HERRERA DR S504  GOTT, JONAH R

07/10/2025 10:04 RAL     5040 PROMENADE BLVD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

07/10/2025 10:04 DISORDER 4901 PASEO DEL SOL V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

2025-007287 07/10/2025 10:06 CRIMDAM
A

W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST/BURRO ALLEY

A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

07/10/2025 10:10 BARKING 6145 MONTE AZUL PL S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-007288 07/10/2025 10:11 BURGMV  1173 MORNING DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

07/10/2025 10:13 RAL     HICKORY ST/ASH ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

07/10/2025 10:14 ALARMRE
S

1113 PIEDRAS ROJAS A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

07/10/2025 10:15 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-007284 07/10/2025 10:17 BURGLAR
Y

4751 MORNING LN A204  DALTON, VENESSA

07/10/2025 10:20 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

07/10/2025 10:26 DISORDER JORGENSEN 
LN/CERRILLOS RD

V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

2025-007286 07/10/2025 10:27 CRIMTRES 3000 CERRILLOS RD V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

07/10/2025 10:30 PSYCH   3007-241 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

07/10/2025 10:30 PARKED  FIESTA ST/SABINO ST A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

07/10/2025 10:34 WELFARE 3454-211 CERRILLOS RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

07/10/2025 10:35 DISORDER 4220 AIRPORT RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

07/10/2025 10:43 TRAFFIC VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/AIRPORT RD

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

07/10/2025 10:46 NARCOTIC 2308 CERRILLOS RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

07/10/2025 10:59 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-007289 07/10/2025 10:59 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

07/10/2025 11:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2025-007290 07/10/2025 11:01 STRAY   3181 JEMEZ RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

07/10/2025 11:04 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

07/10/2025 11:09 MVAHIT  131 VILLA ALEGRE ST S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

07/10/2025 11:12 PARKED  1105 DON JUAN ST A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

07/10/2025 11:19 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

07/10/2025 11:24 DISORDER 1200-51 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

07/10/2025 11:24 WELFARE 810-D BACA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D
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07/10/2025 11:28 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2025-007293 07/10/2025 11:30 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  WHITE, COREY

07/10/2025 11:40 CLOSEPA 3901 OLIVER RD P66   BYFORD, BLAKE

07/10/2025 11:40 ANIMCONF 2000 CERRILLOS RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

07/10/2025 11:40 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

07/10/2025 11:41 STALLEDM 8450 CERRILLOS RD S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

07/10/2025 11:42 TRAFFIC VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/AIRPORT RD

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

07/10/2025 11:48 SUSPVEH 2020 CALLE LORCA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

07/10/2025 11:52 SUSPVEH 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

07/10/2025 11:53 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

07/10/2025 11:57 TRAFFIC AVIATION DR/PASEO REAL B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

07/10/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

07/10/2025 12:06 MVANONI
N

PASEO DE PERALTA/DON 
GASPAR AVE

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-007291 07/10/2025 12:09 DUI     4641 AIRPORT RD F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

07/10/2025 12:10 CLOSEPA 6600 CERRILLOS RD P273  PINSON, PATRICK W

07/10/2025 12:10 TRAFFIC VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/AIRPORT RD

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

07/10/2025 12:11 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

07/10/2025 12:11 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

07/10/2025 12:20 EMBEZZLE 4444 PASEO DEL SOL A231  WHITE, COREY

07/10/2025 12:23 TRAFFIC 640 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

07/10/2025 12:32 OVERDOS
E

564 N GUADALUPE ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

07/10/2025 12:36 DISORDER 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

07/10/2025 12:39 PARKED  2231 CALLE ALVARADO R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

07/10/2025 12:39 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  WHITE, COREY

07/10/2025 12:44 ANIMWELF 305 N GUADALUPE ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

07/10/2025 12:47 MVAHIT  142 E PALACE AVE S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

07/10/2025 12:48 HARASS  756 ALLENDALE ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

07/10/2025 12:52 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

07/10/2025 12:58 CLOSEPA 4800-BLK MAIN ST P273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2025-007292 07/10/2025 12:59 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

07/10/2025 13:06 DISORDER 4062 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

07/10/2025 13:11 ASSISTAN 2020 CALLE LORCA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

07/10/2025 13:17 WELFARE CALLE CARMILITA/AGUA 
FRIA ST

A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D
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07/10/2025 13:19 NARCOTIC 3731 CAMINO TIERRA REAL F262  MENDOZA, ANTONIO

07/10/2025 13:20 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

07/10/2025 13:23 MVAPRIV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-007295 07/10/2025 13:25 ROBBERY 3530 ZAFARANO DR A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

07/10/2025 13:32 WELFARE 1200-51 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

07/10/2025 13:44 CLOSEPA 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S504  GOTT, JONAH R

07/10/2025 13:48 CLOSEPA 1209 CANYON RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

07/10/2025 13:50 DISORDER 502 W CORDOVA RD B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

07/10/2025 13:51 SIMBATT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

07/10/2025 13:54 DOMNOTI
F

1905-3 SIRINGO RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

07/10/2025 13:58 MVANONI
N

4230 AIRPORT RD S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2025-007296 07/10/2025 14:00 DOMESTIC 2809 CALLE DULCINEA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

07/10/2025 14:01 STANDBY 2074 CALLE ENSENADA B79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

07/10/2025 14:12 ASSTPUBL 2020-1500 CERRILLOS RD P203  HARMON, JONATHAN

07/10/2025 14:12 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-007294 07/10/2025 14:17 STRAY   5999 AIRPORT RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

07/10/2025 14:22 STALLEDM W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

07/10/2025 14:24 ITEMLF  613-B GALISTEO ST B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

07/10/2025 14:25 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-007297 07/10/2025 14:27 CIVILPAP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

07/10/2025 14:33 ABANDON 608 GARCIA ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-007304 07/10/2025 14:33 SIMPASLT 1205 CAMINO CARLOS REY B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

07/10/2025 14:36 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

07/10/2025 14:51 MVAHIT  1 NEW MEXICAN PLAZA S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

2025-007300 07/10/2025 14:52 STOLENM
V

4250 CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-007303 07/10/2025 14:55 LARCENY 1101 PASEO CORAZON B227  ROJO, FABIAN

07/10/2025 14:59 ALARMRE
S

7000 OLD SANTA FE TRL B214  MILLER, JOEL

07/10/2025 14:59 FOLLOWU
P

2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

07/10/2025 15:00 FOLLOWU
P

3029 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-007298 07/10/2025 15:01 WEAPREC 3007 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

07/10/2025 15:09 DISORDER 605 LETRADO ST B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

07/10/2025 15:13 PSYCH   3101-A JEMEZ RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN
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07/10/2025 15:14 DISORDER 4650-34 AIRPORT RD F262  MENDOZA, ANTONIO

07/10/2025 15:16 ABANDON 1120 CERRILLOS RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

07/10/2025 15:18 CLOSEPA 140 E BOOTH ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

07/10/2025 15:21 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C63   MENA, GERMAN

07/10/2025 15:24 ATLMVEH 1299-225 ZEPOL RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

07/10/2025 15:29 DISORDER 1522 PACHECO ST B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

07/10/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-007299 07/10/2025 15:33 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

07/10/2025 15:35 CIVILPAP 408 GALISTEO ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

07/10/2025 15:40 MVANONI
N

SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-007302 07/10/2025 15:47 STRAY   209 CALLE LEMA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

07/10/2025 15:51 SPECIAL SANTA FE CITY D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

07/10/2025 15:52 ABANDON 6488 CERROS GRANDES 
DR

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

07/10/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

07/10/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

07/10/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

07/10/2025 16:00 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/SAN JOSE 
AVE

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

07/10/2025 16:03 TRAFFIC RICHARDS AVE/GOVERNOR
MILES RD

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-007301 07/10/2025 16:03 STRAY   1469 ZEPOL RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

07/10/2025 16:09 WANTED  3730 CERRILLOS RD I111  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

07/10/2025 16:14 MVANONI
N

W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

07/10/2025 16:37 DISORDER PASEO DE 
PERALTA/MAGDALENA RD

F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

2025-007306 07/10/2025 16:39 PSYCH   1200-51 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

07/10/2025 16:43 MVAINJUR GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/RICHARDS AVE

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

07/10/2025 16:47 BURGLAR
Y

AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS/CERRILLOS RD

C229  SERNA, BRIAN

07/10/2025 16:48 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S504  GOTT, JONAH R

07/10/2025 16:51 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

07/10/2025 17:00 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

07/10/2025 17:02 TRAFFIC 753 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

07/10/2025 17:03 WELFARE LAS CRUCITAS ST/W 
ALAMEDA ST

B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

07/10/2025 17:03 DISORDER 4551-4 PASEO DEL SOL B214  MILLER, JOEL

07/10/2025 17:03 STANDBY 1592 SAINT MICHAELS DR B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

07/10/2025 17:07 SUSPPER 3533 ZAFARANO DR B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M
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07/10/2025 17:15 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

07/10/2025 17:18 WELFARE 2514 CAMINO CABESTRO B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

07/10/2025 17:20 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

07/10/2025 17:27 BARKING 2523 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

07/10/2025 17:33 MVANONI
N

945 W ALAMEDA ST S603  MARTINEZ, ALYSON

2025-007307 07/10/2025 17:36 NARCOTIC 2801 CERRILLOS RD F262  MENDOZA, ANTONIO

07/10/2025 17:43 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-007305 07/10/2025 17:45 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

07/10/2025 17:46 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/EARLY ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

07/10/2025 17:52 TRAFFIC LLANO ST/SIRINGO RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

07/10/2025 17:53 SPECIAL 740 CERRILLOS RD C208  BROWN, DANIEL

07/10/2025 17:58 DISORDER 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

07/10/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 1139 LOPEZ ST B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

07/10/2025 18:03 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

07/10/2025 18:03 TRAFFIC 1190 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

07/10/2025 18:13 DISORDER 3533 ZAFARANO DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-007310 07/10/2025 18:17 BURGMV  750 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

07/10/2025 18:18 TRAFFIC 1993 SIRINGO RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

07/10/2025 18:25 WELFARE 315 ROMERO ST F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

2025-007312 07/10/2025 18:30 DUMPING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

07/10/2025 18:35 AMBULAN
C

2845 VISTA DE CRISTO B323  ARN, DEREK

07/10/2025 18:37 TRAFFIC 2651 SIRINGO RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

07/10/2025 18:45 ALARMBU
S

1160 PARKWAY DR B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-007308 07/10/2025 18:50 WARRANT 2801 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

07/10/2025 18:50 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-007309 07/10/2025 18:51 WARRANT 2801 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

07/10/2025 18:55 DISORDER 810-F BACA ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

07/10/2025 18:59 WELFARE 1975 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-007311 07/10/2025 19:09 NARCOTIC 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

07/10/2025 19:19 TRAFFIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

07/10/2025 19:20 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

07/10/2025 19:23 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-007313 07/10/2025 19:25 WARRANT 3565 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

07/10/2025 19:39 ATLMVEH RIDGETOP RD/OFF RAMP I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE
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07/10/2025 19:44 PARKED  WHISPERING WING 
RD/LONG SHADOW LN

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

07/10/2025 19:51 ALARMBU
S

205 CAJA DEL RIO RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

07/10/2025 19:52 SUSPPER COUNTRY CLUB 
RD/CAMINO ROJO

B323  ARN, DEREK

07/10/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

07/10/2025 20:03 AMBULAN
C

W ALAMEDA ST/N 
GUADALUPE ST

B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

07/10/2025 20:04 WELFARE 1880 PLAZA DEL SUR DR C237  NIX, JERADE K

07/10/2025 20:17 SUSPVEH 2841 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

07/10/2025 20:19 PARKED  W MANHATTAN 
AVE/ALARID ST

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-007314 07/10/2025 20:19 OVERDOS
E

1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

07/10/2025 20:24 PSYCH   4112 ESTRELLA NOCHE B323  ARN, DEREK

07/10/2025 20:28 NUISANCE 1053 ALTO ST B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

07/10/2025 20:53 NUISANCE 7602 CREE CIR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

07/10/2025 20:54 SUSPVEH 2841 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

07/10/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

07/10/2025 21:01 ASSTDEPT 3000 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

07/10/2025 21:05 SUSPPER 110 CALLEJON TISNADO B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

07/10/2025 21:06 TRAFFIC 27900 INTERSTATE 25 B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

07/10/2025 21:07 SUSPPER 4464 CONTENTA RIDGE B227  ROJO, FABIAN

07/10/2025 21:19 BARKING 1402 SANTA CRUZ DR S504  GOTT, JONAH R

07/10/2025 21:21 SUSPVEH 4851 PASEO DEL SOL C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

07/10/2025 21:35 SUSPPER 4345-A SANTO DOMINGO 
ST

C211  DYCE, TEVIN

07/10/2025 21:43 BARKING 2523 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

07/10/2025 21:45 BARKING 722 AGUA FRIA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

07/10/2025 21:47 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

07/10/2025 21:49 DISORDER 1116 E ALAMEDA ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

07/10/2025 21:51 TRAFFIC RUFINA ST/FOX RD B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

07/10/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 1422 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C211  DYCE, TEVIN

07/10/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-007315 07/10/2025 22:01 IMPOUND BARELA LN/AGUA FRIA ST B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-007316 07/10/2025 22:14 CRIMDAM
A

810-G BACA ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

07/10/2025 22:17 INJANIMA AGUA FRIA ST/OSITO PL B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

07/10/2025 22:17 ITEMLF  2021 CALLE PERDIZ C211  DYCE, TEVIN
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07/10/2025 22:19 TRAFDIR 8450 CERRILLOS RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

07/10/2025 22:25 TRAFFIC HOPEWELL ST/LLANO ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-007317 07/10/2025 22:26 EMBEZZLE 103 LA JOYA RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

07/10/2025 22:32 DISORDER BACA ST/CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

07/10/2025 22:33 CLOSEPA BECKNER RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

07/10/2025 22:33 CLOSEPA 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C229  SERNA, BRIAN

07/10/2025 22:35 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

07/10/2025 22:39 RECKLESS SOLECITO LOOP/SUNDIAL 
WAY

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

07/10/2025 22:41 DISORDER 45 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

07/10/2025 22:42 SUSPPER 4167 ARBOLES BONITOS C256  LOVATO, JULIE

07/10/2025 22:50 ASSTDEPT 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

07/10/2025 22:52 NUISANCE 3731 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C229  SERNA, BRIAN

07/10/2025 22:55 TRAFFIC 3811 CERRILLOS RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

07/10/2025 23:06 NUISANCE 3731 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

07/10/2025 23:06 WELFARE 2546 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

07/10/2025 23:07 CLOSEPA 2700 ASPEN LOOP C229  SERNA, BRIAN

07/10/2025 23:15 TRAFFIC 1432 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

07/10/2025 23:16 CLOSEPA 27600 INTERSTATE 25 C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

07/10/2025 23:17 ALARMBU
S

1975 CERRILLOS RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

07/10/2025 23:25 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE D209  SMITH, XAVIER

07/10/2025 23:28 DOMESTIC 1411 PASEO DE PERALTA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

07/10/2025 23:37 WEAPON  1028 DON DIEGO AVE C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

07/10/2025 23:48 DISORDER 3875-14 CERRILLOS RD C84   MARES, DENIS

07/10/2025 23:53 SUSPVEH 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST C84   MARES, DENIS

07/10/2025 23:58 DISORDER 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

Total Number of Events Listed:  314
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 7/10/2025 - 7/10/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-132856 07/10/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 137 E PALACE AVE C212  NR  07/10/2025 01:47:32
25-132855 07/10/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS C223  NR  07/10/2025 00:49:44
25-132858 07/10/2025 00:01 OVERDOSE OR 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  AA  07/10/2025 00:24:02
25-132860 07/10/2025 00:04 WARRANT 2721 CERRILLOS RD C251  R   07/10/2025 00:04:29
25-132861 07/10/2025 00:04 WARRANT 2721 CERRILLOS RD C251  R   07/10/2025 00:04:29
25-132870 07/10/2025 00:21 ASSISTING 810-C BACA ST C212  AA  07/10/2025 00:51:23
25-132871 07/10/2025 00:22 OVERDOSE OR 3060 CERRILLOS RD C256  AA  07/10/2025 00:50:54
25-132879 07/10/2025 00:36 CHECK 4350-21 AIRPORT RD C256  AS  07/10/2025 01:53:33
25-132880 07/10/2025 00:38 DOMESTIC 6151-240 AIRPORT RD C238  R   07/10/2025 01:28:12
25-132884 07/10/2025 00:46 DISORDERLY 1525 W ALAMEDA ST C223  CNR 07/10/2025 01:05:07
25-132886 07/10/2025 00:57 CARDIAC OR 1801-J105 ESPINACITAS ST C228  AA  07/10/2025 02:01:03
25-132887 07/10/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C211  NR  07/10/2025 01:29:14
25-132889 07/10/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 535 CERRILLOS RD C212  NR  07/10/2025 02:02:15
25-132892 07/10/2025 01:30 CLOSE PATROL 1139 LOPEZ ST C223  NR  07/10/2025 01:45:37
25-132898 07/10/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS C223  NR  07/10/2025 02:00:46
25-132897 07/10/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C211  NR  07/10/2025 03:12:20
25-132900 07/10/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1422 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  NR  07/10/2025 02:19:48
25-132901 07/10/2025 02:02 CLOSE PATROL 725 CERRILLOS RD C212  NR  07/10/2025 02:27:13
25-132905 07/10/2025 02:32 SIMPLE BATTERY116-113 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C212  R   07/10/2025 03:55:32
25-132909 07/10/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 535 CERRILLOS RD C237  NR  07/10/2025 04:40:33
25-132910 07/10/2025 03:14 SUSPICIOUS 2501 CERRILLOS RD C211  NR  07/10/2025 03:46:49
25-132911 07/10/2025 03:15 BURGLARY 2691 SAWMILL RD C251  R   07/10/2025 06:48:22
25-132916 07/10/2025 03:43 WELFARE 701 CALLEJON C211  CNR 07/10/2025 04:29:45
25-132919 07/10/2025 04:04 CHECK 1630 HOSPITAL DR C228  AS  07/10/2025 04:47:42
25-132920 07/10/2025 04:05 CHECK 152 CANTERA CIR C237  AS  07/10/2025 04:24:37
25-132921 07/10/2025 04:06 BARKING DOG 2825 BELLAMAH DR S504  NR  07/10/2025 09:12:15
25-132922 07/10/2025 04:17 CHECK 1301-E SILER RD C291  AS  07/10/2025 05:13:31
25-132923 07/10/2025 04:28 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DE PERALTA/E DE C237  VW  07/10/2025 04:32:11
25-132926 07/10/2025 04:51 DISORDERLY 4320 CERRILLOS RD C238  NR  07/10/2025 05:29:29
25-132927 07/10/2025 05:07 CHECK 4250 CERRILLOS RD C291  AS  07/10/2025 05:36:03
25-132928 07/10/2025 05:12 DOMESTIC 5250 ILEA WAY C229  R   07/10/2025 07:59:01
25-132931 07/10/2025 05:22 RECOVERED 1501 SIXTH ST C223  SUP 07/10/2025 06:40:09
25-132932 07/10/2025 05:26 ASSISTANCE 6332-724 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO C291  R   07/10/2025 06:56:22
25-132934 07/10/2025 05:53 ABANDONED 510 SUNSET ST A408  NR  07/10/2025 07:01:48
25-132935 07/10/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  07/10/2025 09:47:59
25-132936 07/10/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS A207  NR  07/10/2025 07:24:25
25-132943 07/10/2025 06:36 WELFARE 810-F BACA ST A284  NC  07/10/2025 07:50:22
25-132944 07/10/2025 06:38 ANIMALS BECKNER RD/CERRILLOS RD S508  NC  07/10/2025 07:40:18
25-132945 07/10/2025 06:41 CHECK 1000 SILER PARK LN A204  AS  07/10/2025 07:02:14
25-132948 07/10/2025 06:45 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD P13   CI  07/10/2025 06:58:43
25-132952 07/10/2025 06:52 ILLEGALLY 2500 SAWMILL RD A408  CI  07/10/2025 07:35:34
25-132953 07/10/2025 06:53 TRAFFIC STOP INTERSTATE 25/EXIT 282 OFF T62   CI  07/10/2025 07:04:29
25-132954 07/10/2025 06:54 CRIMINAL 4700 WAGON RD A231  R   07/10/2025 09:09:53
25-132956 07/10/2025 06:57 CRIMINAL 6724 CAMINO ROJO A408  R   07/10/2025 08:11:36
25-132957 07/10/2025 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  07/10/2025 07:43:00
25-132960 07/10/2025 07:04 PUBLIC ASSIST- 1122 AVENIDA CODORNIZ F240  NC  07/10/2025 08:18:36
25-132961 07/10/2025 07:07 CRIMINAL 3004 CERRILLOS RD A204  NR  07/10/2025 08:08:09
25-132963 07/10/2025 07:08 FOLLOW UP 2650 SAWMILL RD C251  NR  07/10/2025 07:16:41
25-132964 07/10/2025 07:08 FOLLOW UP 2660 CAMINO ENTRADA S602  NR  07/10/2025 13:37:40

Report Generated: 07/11/2025 15:23:38 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-132968 07/10/2025 07:10 WELFARE 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR A204  R   07/10/2025 09:36:25
25-132969 07/10/2025 07:11 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS/RIO P215  NR  07/10/2025 07:15:49
25-132977 07/10/2025 07:38 CHECK 2019-B GALISTEO ST K253  AS  07/10/2025 07:49:25
25-132979 07/10/2025 07:41 OFFICER 559 W CORDOVA RD T10   NR  07/10/2025 07:45:12
25-132984 07/10/2025 07:51 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/CAMINO CARLOS REY T307  CI  07/10/2025 08:01:01
25-132987 07/10/2025 07:53 MV ACCIDENT SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS S405  R   07/10/2025 08:55:58
25-132994 07/10/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST R285  NC  07/10/2025 08:21:58
25-132993 07/10/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A281  NR  07/10/2025 08:14:16
25-132995 07/10/2025 08:00 WELFARE 1200-51 CAMINO CONSUELO F240  CNR 07/10/2025 09:17:56
25-132997 07/10/2025 08:04 ANIMALS 12 LAS CUATRO MILPAS S504  NC  07/10/2025 08:43:14
25-133000 07/10/2025 08:10 ILLEGALLY E MARCY ST/PASEO DE PERALTAS404  NR  07/10/2025 09:35:22
25-133002 07/10/2025 08:12 BURGLARY OF 121 SOMBRIO DR A281  R   07/10/2025 08:59:29
25-133007 07/10/2025 08:18 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD A408  MVC 07/10/2025 09:00:17
25-133008 07/10/2025 08:20 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B242  NR  07/10/2025 15:34:04
25-133009 07/10/2025 08:20 CLOSE PATROL 1703 CERRILLOS RD S500  NR  07/10/2025 08:48:25
25-133010 07/10/2025 08:23 CIVIL PAPER 4801 BECKNER RD A231  NR  07/10/2025 09:50:08
25-133011 07/10/2025 08:24 ANIMALS 27700 INTERSTATE 25 S501  NC  07/10/2025 08:49:40
25-133014 07/10/2025 08:30 MV ACCIDENT 308 N SAINT FRANCIS DR S405  NR  07/10/2025 11:01:41
25-133015 07/10/2025 08:30 CRIMINAL 427 W WATER ST K253  R   07/10/2025 10:07:07
25-133017 07/10/2025 08:34 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD A284  NR  07/10/2025 08:45:06
25-133021 07/10/2025 08:38 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  NR  07/10/2025 10:58:40
25-133024 07/10/2025 08:41 DOMESTIC 2500-1611 SAWMILL RD A284  R   07/10/2025 09:34:54
25-133025 07/10/2025 08:44 BURGLARY ARROYO PIEDRA/SIERRA DEL A281  NR  07/10/2025 09:34:36
25-133031 07/10/2025 08:57 MV ACCIDENT 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR A60   NR  07/10/2025 10:56:47
25-133033 07/10/2025 08:59 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST S500  NR  07/10/2025 09:18:29
25-133036 07/10/2025 09:03 ABANDONED 439 CAMINO MONTE VISTA S404  NR  07/10/2025 09:55:53
25-133038 07/10/2025 09:05 WELFARE E SAN FRANCISCO ST/OLD R285  CNR 07/10/2025 10:48:49
25-133041 07/10/2025 09:08 SUSPICIOUS 324 E MARCY ST A330  CNR 07/10/2025 10:10:01
25-133042 07/10/2025 09:09 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD F240  MVC 07/10/2025 11:35:43
25-133050 07/10/2025 09:15 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST S501  NR  07/10/2025 09:33:43
25-133051 07/10/2025 09:15 BURGLARY OF 604 AGUA FRIA ST A281  R   07/10/2025 11:49:10
25-133052 07/10/2025 09:16 ANIMAL 4499-4101 SAN IGNACIO RD S504  NR  07/10/2025 09:59:45
25-133055 07/10/2025 09:19 DISORDERLY 2907 CERRILLOS RD V233  R   07/10/2025 09:33:08
25-133058 07/10/2025 09:26 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  NC  07/10/2025 16:56:13
25-133059 07/10/2025 09:26 DISORDERLY 3140-J CERRILLOS RD A200  NR  07/10/2025 09:50:37
25-133060 07/10/2025 09:29 CHECK 1204 MERCANTILE RD B310  AS  07/10/2025 09:50:30
25-133062 07/10/2025 09:29 ASSISTANCE 5300 LAS SOLERAS DR B310  NR  07/10/2025 10:33:24
25-133063 07/10/2025 09:30 DISORDERLY 4311-A SANTO DOMINGO ST A204  NR  07/10/2025 10:03:22
25-133064 07/10/2025 09:32 BARKING DOG 701 CORTEZ ST S501  NR  07/10/2025 10:07:33
25-133065 07/10/2025 09:33 DISORDERLY 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY V81   NR  07/10/2025 09:45:19
25-133075 07/10/2025 09:45 MV ACCIDENT N SAINT FRANCIS DR/SABINO ST A408  NR  07/10/2025 10:57:23
25-133077 07/10/2025 09:46 MV ACCIDENT W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT A207  MVC 07/10/2025 13:28:49
25-133078 07/10/2025 09:49 WELFARE LAS CRUCITAS ST/W ALAMEDA K253  NR  07/10/2025 10:15:15
25-133080 07/10/2025 09:50 DISORDERLY 3740 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A200  NC  07/10/2025 10:25:13
25-133083 07/10/2025 09:57 WELFARE 525 W ZIA RD A257  NC  07/10/2025 10:32:36
25-133086 07/10/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS A408  NR  07/10/2025 11:58:37
25-133088 07/10/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 1139 LOPEZ ST A281  NR  07/10/2025 12:04:45
25-133089 07/10/2025 10:01 ANIMALS 5701 HERRERA DR S504  NC  07/10/2025 11:27:23
25-133091 07/10/2025 10:04 ANIMALS 5040 PROMENADE BLVD S508  NR  07/10/2025 11:37:58
25-133092 07/10/2025 10:04 DISORDERLY 4901 PASEO DEL SOL V81   CNR 07/10/2025 10:15:03
25-133093 07/10/2025 10:06 CRIMINAL W SAN FRANCISCO ST/BURRO A330  R   07/10/2025 11:28:56
25-133098 07/10/2025 10:10 BARKING DOG 6145 MONTE AZUL PL S501  NR  07/10/2025 11:01:01
25-133100 07/10/2025 10:11 BURGLARY OF 1173 MORNING DR A204  R   07/10/2025 12:02:31
25-133101 07/10/2025 10:13 ANIMALS HICKORY ST/ASH ST S504  NC  07/10/2025 13:06:49
25-133103 07/10/2025 10:14 CHECK 1113 PIEDRAS ROJAS A330  AS  07/10/2025 10:36:47
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25-133105 07/10/2025 10:15 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A408  CNR 07/10/2025 11:09:34
25-133108 07/10/2025 10:17 BURGLARY 4751 MORNING LN A204  R   07/10/2025 10:46:31
25-133110 07/10/2025 10:20 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  NR  07/10/2025 16:04:38
25-133113 07/10/2025 10:26 DISORDERLY JORGENSEN LN/CERRILLOS RD V81   NR  07/10/2025 10:34:36
25-133116 07/10/2025 10:27 CRIMINAL 3000 CERRILLOS RD V233  R   07/10/2025 12:49:38
25-133120 07/10/2025 10:30 PSYCHIATRIC 3007-241 CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  07/10/2025 11:16:20
25-133121 07/10/2025 10:30 ILLEGALLY FIESTA ST/SABINO ST A408  NR  07/10/2025 11:30:36
25-133125 07/10/2025 10:34 WELFARE 3454-211 CERRILLOS RD R285  NR  07/10/2025 11:37:50
25-133126 07/10/2025 10:35 DISORDERLY 4220 AIRPORT RD V81   NR  07/10/2025 11:04:10
25-133132 07/10/2025 10:43 TRAFFIC STOP VETERANS MEMORIAL B72   CI  07/10/2025 10:57:03
25-133133 07/10/2025 10:46 NARCOTICS 2308 CERRILLOS RD A284  NC  07/10/2025 13:33:19
25-133136 07/10/2025 10:59 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NR  07/10/2025 14:00:23
25-133137 07/10/2025 10:59 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  R   07/10/2025 13:25:35
25-133138 07/10/2025 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  07/10/2025 12:03:50
25-133139 07/10/2025 11:01 STRAY 3181 JEMEZ RD S501  R   07/10/2025 13:05:45
25-133142 07/10/2025 11:04 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A284  NR  07/10/2025 11:28:51
25-133144 07/10/2025 11:09 MV ACCIDENT 131 VILLA ALEGRE ST S400  NR  07/10/2025 11:25:33
25-133146 07/10/2025 11:12 ILLEGALLY 1105 DON JUAN ST A408  CI  07/10/2025 11:39:11
25-133150 07/10/2025 11:19 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/VETERANS B72   CI  07/10/2025 11:32:46
25-133151 07/10/2025 11:24 DISORDERLY 1200-51 CAMINO CONSUELO A257  NR  07/10/2025 12:22:45
25-133152 07/10/2025 11:24 WELFARE 810-D BACA ST A284  CNR 07/10/2025 12:06:04
25-133154 07/10/2025 11:28 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD K253  NR  07/10/2025 12:04:17
25-133155 07/10/2025 11:30 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  R   07/10/2025 13:52:32
25-133159 07/10/2025 11:40 CLOSE PATROL 3901 OLIVER RD P66   NR  07/10/2025 16:02:30
25-133161 07/10/2025 11:40 ANIMALS 2000 CERRILLOS RD S508  NR  07/10/2025 12:20:29
25-133162 07/10/2025 11:40 DISORDERLY 5701 HERRERA DR A204  NR  07/10/2025 12:22:09
25-133163 07/10/2025 11:41 STALLED 8450 CERRILLOS RD S401  NR  07/10/2025 11:59:40
25-133164 07/10/2025 11:42 TRAFFIC STOP VETERANS MEMORIAL B72   CI  07/10/2025 11:54:21
25-133165 07/10/2025 11:48 SUSPICIOUS 2020 CALLE LORCA K253  NC  07/10/2025 12:28:15
25-133169 07/10/2025 11:52 SUSPICIOUS 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS A330  NR  07/10/2025 12:34:29
25-133170 07/10/2025 11:53 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  CNR 07/10/2025 13:00:19
25-133172 07/10/2025 11:57 TRAFFIC STOP AVIATION DR/PASEO REAL B72   CI  07/10/2025 12:10:07
25-133173 07/10/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST R285  NR  07/10/2025 13:50:20
25-133178 07/10/2025 12:06 MV ACCIDENT PASEO DE PERALTA/DON A408  MVC 07/10/2025 13:03:59
25-133181 07/10/2025 12:09 DRIVING UNDER 4641 AIRPORT RD F240  R   07/10/2025 17:53:44
25-133182 07/10/2025 12:10 CLOSE PATROL 6600 CERRILLOS RD P273  CNR 07/10/2025 12:58:20
25-133184 07/10/2025 12:10 TRAFFIC STOP VETERANS MEMORIAL B72   VW  07/10/2025 12:13:07
25-133185 07/10/2025 12:11 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD A231  NR  07/10/2025 12:40:05
25-133186 07/10/2025 12:11 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  NR  07/10/2025 14:14:02
25-133192 07/10/2025 12:20 EMBEZZLEMENT 4444 PASEO DEL SOL A231  NR  07/10/2025 14:25:54
25-133193 07/10/2025 12:23 TRAFFIC STOP 640 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B72   CI  07/10/2025 12:32:12
25-133199 07/10/2025 12:32 OVERDOSE OR 564 N GUADALUPE ST A281  NC  07/10/2025 13:00:29
25-133203 07/10/2025 12:36 DISORDERLY 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR A257  NR  07/10/2025 12:44:56
25-133207 07/10/2025 12:39 ILLEGALLY 2231 CALLE ALVARADO R285  CNR 07/10/2025 12:50:44
25-133208 07/10/2025 12:39 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  NR  07/10/2025 16:01:03
25-133210 07/10/2025 12:44 ANIMAL 305 N GUADALUPE ST S504  NR  07/10/2025 13:30:46
25-133213 07/10/2025 12:47 MV ACCIDENT 142 E PALACE AVE S400  CNR 07/10/2025 12:54:46
25-133214 07/10/2025 12:48 HARASSMENT 756 ALLENDALE ST B306  NR  07/10/2025 16:10:05
25-133218 07/10/2025 12:52 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  CNR 07/10/2025 13:49:51
25-133221 07/10/2025 12:58 CLOSE PATROL 4800-BLK MAIN ST P273  NR  07/10/2025 13:27:20
25-133222 07/10/2025 12:59 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S508  R   07/10/2025 12:59:43
25-133227 07/10/2025 13:06 DISORDERLY 4062 CERRILLOS RD A204  NR  07/10/2025 14:59:43
25-133229 07/10/2025 13:11 ASSISTANCE 2020 CALLE LORCA B306  NR  07/10/2025 16:19:00
25-133230 07/10/2025 13:17 WELFARE CALLE CARMILITA/AGUA FRIA ST A284  NC  07/10/2025 13:59:18
25-133232 07/10/2025 13:19 NARCOTICS 3731 CAMINO TIERRA REAL F262  CNR 07/10/2025 16:56:41
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25-133234 07/10/2025 13:20 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/VETERANS S400  MVC 07/10/2025 13:53:35
25-133238 07/10/2025 13:23 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S404  MVC 07/10/2025 14:01:25
25-133239 07/10/2025 13:25 ROBBERY 3530 ZAFARANO DR A200  R   07/10/2025 15:25:12
25-133245 07/10/2025 13:32 WELFARE 1200-51 CAMINO CONSUELO B290  CNR 07/10/2025 15:29:45
25-133249 07/10/2025 13:44 CLOSE PATROL 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S504  NR  07/10/2025 15:08:43
25-133252 07/10/2025 13:48 CLOSE PATROL 1209 CANYON RD S508  NR  07/10/2025 14:44:58
25-133253 07/10/2025 13:50 DISORDERLY 502 W CORDOVA RD B242  NR  07/10/2025 15:01:45
25-133255 07/10/2025 13:51 SIMPLE BATTERY2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  NC  07/10/2025 17:11:25
25-133259 07/10/2025 13:54 DOMESTIC 1905-3 SIRINGO RD A281  CNR 07/10/2025 14:45:37
25-133265 07/10/2025 13:58 MV ACCIDENT 4230 AIRPORT RD S401  NR  07/10/2025 14:50:36
25-133266 07/10/2025 14:00 DOMESTIC 2809 CALLE DULCINEA B306  R   07/10/2025 15:08:19
25-133267 07/10/2025 14:01 CIVIL STAND BY 2074 CALLE ENSENADA B79   NC  07/10/2025 17:17:10
25-133271 07/10/2025 14:12 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2020-1500 CERRILLOS RD P203  CNR 07/10/2025 15:06:56
25-133272 07/10/2025 14:12 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  NR  07/10/2025 15:16:59
25-133274 07/10/2025 14:17 STRAY 5999 AIRPORT RD S500  R   07/10/2025 14:17:18
25-133279 07/10/2025 14:22 STALLED W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT S404  NR  07/10/2025 15:11:18
25-133280 07/10/2025 14:24 LOST OR FOUND 613-B GALISTEO ST B264  NR  07/10/2025 15:40:42
25-133281 07/10/2025 14:25 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD S501  NR  07/10/2025 15:26:57
25-133283 07/10/2025 14:27 CIVIL PAPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  R   07/10/2025 16:34:33
25-133286 07/10/2025 14:33 ABANDONED 608 GARCIA ST B402  NR  07/10/2025 14:58:28
25-133287 07/10/2025 14:33 SIMPLE ASSAULT1205 CAMINO CARLOS REY B306  R   07/10/2025 18:37:01
25-133288 07/10/2025 14:36 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD V81   NR  07/10/2025 14:42:19
25-133300 07/10/2025 14:51 MV ACCIDENT 1 NEW MEXICAN PLAZA S400  MVC 07/10/2025 15:23:02
25-133301 07/10/2025 14:52 UNLAWFUL 4250 CERRILLOS RD B214  R   07/10/2025 17:25:19
25-133303 07/10/2025 14:55 LARCENY 1101 PASEO CORAZON B227  R   07/10/2025 17:22:01
25-133306 07/10/2025 14:59 CHECK 7000 OLD SANTA FE TRL B214  AS  07/10/2025 19:12:26
25-133307 07/10/2025 14:59 FOLLOW UP 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A257  INFO 07/10/2025 15:32:55
25-133308 07/10/2025 15:00 FOLLOW UP 3029 CERRILLOS RD B309  SUP 07/10/2025 20:22:17
25-133309 07/10/2025 15:01 WEAPON 3007 CERRILLOS RD B323  R   07/10/2025 16:51:31
25-133314 07/10/2025 15:09 DISORDERLY 605 LETRADO ST B264  NR  07/10/2025 15:34:01
25-133317 07/10/2025 15:13 PSYCHIATRIC 3101-A JEMEZ RD B227  NR  07/10/2025 15:35:21
25-133318 07/10/2025 15:14 DISORDERLY 4650-34 AIRPORT RD F262  CNR 07/10/2025 16:35:47
25-133319 07/10/2025 15:16 ABANDONED 1120 CERRILLOS RD B402  NR  07/10/2025 15:41:01
25-133321 07/10/2025 15:18 CLOSE PATROL 140 E BOOTH ST S504  NR  07/10/2025 17:06:09
25-133323 07/10/2025 15:21 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C63   NR  07/10/2025 17:54:38
25-133324 07/10/2025 15:24 ATTEMPT TO 1299-225 ZEPOL RD B403  NC  07/10/2025 15:46:33
25-133328 07/10/2025 15:29 DISORDERLY 1522 PACHECO ST B242  NR  07/10/2025 16:28:49
25-133330 07/10/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B290  NR  07/10/2025 17:08:44
25-133331 07/10/2025 15:33 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S501  R   07/10/2025 16:02:45
25-133332 07/10/2025 15:35 CIVIL PAPER 408 GALISTEO ST B227  NC  07/10/2025 16:17:00
25-133335 07/10/2025 15:40 MV ACCIDENT SAWMILL RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B402  MVC 07/10/2025 16:10:19
25-133339 07/10/2025 15:47 STRAY 209 CALLE LEMA S508  R   07/10/2025 17:02:01
25-133341 07/10/2025 15:51 SPECIAL SANTA FE CITY D217  NR  07/10/2025 17:44:03
25-133342 07/10/2025 15:52 ABANDONED 6488 CERROS GRANDES DR B403  NR  07/10/2025 18:09:28
25-133345 07/10/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C237  NC  07/10/2025 21:58:14
25-133346 07/10/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL I113  NC  07/10/2025 19:22:28
25-133347 07/10/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B210  NR  07/10/2025 17:08:49
25-133349 07/10/2025 16:00 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/SAN JOSE AVE B403  MVC 07/10/2025 16:47:40
25-133352 07/10/2025 16:03 TRAFFIC STOP RICHARDS AVE/GOVERNOR D217  CI  07/10/2025 16:19:11
25-133354 07/10/2025 16:03 STRAY 1469 ZEPOL RD S504  R   07/10/2025 16:03:27
25-133358 07/10/2025 16:09 WANTED 3730 CERRILLOS RD I111  NR  07/10/2025 18:55:39
25-133363 07/10/2025 16:14 MV ACCIDENT W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT B402  MVC 07/10/2025 17:33:13
25-133372 07/10/2025 16:37 DISORDERLY PASEO DE F247  NR  07/10/2025 17:33:56
25-133373 07/10/2025 16:39 PSYCHIATRIC 1200-51 CAMINO CONSUELO F247  R   07/10/2025 19:49:15
25-133378 07/10/2025 16:43 MV ACCIDENT GOVERNOR MILES RD/RICHARDS S404  MVC 07/10/2025 18:38:05
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25-133382 07/10/2025 16:47 BURGLARY AVENIDA DE LAS C229  CNR 07/10/2025 21:27:38
25-133383 07/10/2025 16:48 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S504  NR  07/10/2025 17:30:51
25-133384 07/10/2025 16:51 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  NR  07/10/2025 17:35:55
25-133388 07/10/2025 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST B402  NC  07/10/2025 19:16:48
25-133392 07/10/2025 17:02 TRAFFIC STOP 753 CERRILLOS RD C246  CI  07/10/2025 17:12:22
25-133393 07/10/2025 17:03 WELFARE LAS CRUCITAS ST/W ALAMEDA B264  NR  07/10/2025 18:00:01
25-133395 07/10/2025 17:03 DISORDERLY 4551-4 PASEO DEL SOL B214  NR  07/10/2025 18:27:33
25-133396 07/10/2025 17:03 CIVIL STAND BY 1592 SAINT MICHAELS DR B264  CNR 07/10/2025 20:05:20
25-133398 07/10/2025 17:07 SUSPICIOUS 3533 ZAFARANO DR B290  NC  07/10/2025 17:32:06
25-133403 07/10/2025 17:15 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  CNR 07/11/2025 00:32:34
25-133406 07/10/2025 17:18 WELFARE 2514 CAMINO CABESTRO B210  NR  07/10/2025 18:08:13
25-133407 07/10/2025 17:20 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 07/10/2025 17:39:19
25-133409 07/10/2025 17:27 BARKING DOG 2523 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO S501  NR  07/10/2025 18:06:29
25-133415 07/10/2025 17:33 MV ACCIDENT 945 W ALAMEDA ST S603  NR  07/10/2025 18:38:00
25-133416 07/10/2025 17:36 NARCOTICS 2801 CERRILLOS RD F262  R   07/11/2025 00:23:09
25-133421 07/10/2025 17:43 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  MVC 07/10/2025 19:59:59
25-133424 07/10/2025 17:45 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  R   07/10/2025 19:35:21
25-133425 07/10/2025 17:46 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/EARLY ST C246  CI  07/10/2025 18:00:23
25-133430 07/10/2025 17:52 TRAFFIC STOP LLANO ST/SIRINGO RD P14   CI  07/10/2025 18:00:46
25-133431 07/10/2025 17:53 SPECIAL 740 CERRILLOS RD C208  NR  07/10/2025 21:04:49
25-133437 07/10/2025 17:58 DISORDERLY 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B242  NC  07/10/2025 18:29:09
25-133440 07/10/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1139 LOPEZ ST B242  CNR 07/10/2025 18:29:14
25-133444 07/10/2025 18:03 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL P14   CI  07/10/2025 18:16:11
25-133445 07/10/2025 18:03 TRAFFIC STOP 1190 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C246  VW  07/10/2025 18:06:06
25-133452 07/10/2025 18:13 DISORDERLY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B214  NR  07/10/2025 18:50:58
25-133457 07/10/2025 18:17 BURGLARY OF 750 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B242  R   07/10/2025 19:18:56
25-133458 07/10/2025 18:18 TRAFFIC STOP 1993 SIRINGO RD P14   CI  07/10/2025 18:32:40
25-133463 07/10/2025 18:25 WELFARE 315 ROMERO ST F247  NR  07/10/2025 20:14:18
25-133467 07/10/2025 18:30 ILLEGAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  R   07/10/2025 21:04:08
25-133470 07/10/2025 18:35 ASSISTING 2845 VISTA DE CRISTO B323  AA  07/10/2025 18:44:49
25-133471 07/10/2025 18:37 TRAFFIC STOP 2651 SIRINGO RD P14   CI  07/10/2025 18:44:08
25-133476 07/10/2025 18:45 CHECK 1160 PARKWAY DR B323  AS  07/10/2025 19:23:08
25-133481 07/10/2025 18:50 WARRANT 2801 CERRILLOS RD B210  R   07/10/2025 23:44:52
25-133482 07/10/2025 18:50 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA DR C246  CI  07/10/2025 19:02:50
25-133483 07/10/2025 18:51 WARRANT 2801 CERRILLOS RD B210  R   07/10/2025 18:51:34
25-133485 07/10/2025 18:55 DISORDERLY 810-F BACA ST C246  NC  07/10/2025 22:13:18
25-133488 07/10/2025 18:59 WELFARE 1975 CERRILLOS RD B323  NR  07/10/2025 19:50:01
25-133493 07/10/2025 19:09 NARCOTICS 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B214  R   07/10/2025 20:41:44
25-133496 07/10/2025 19:19 TRAFFIC STOP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  CI  07/10/2025 19:36:03
25-133497 07/10/2025 19:20 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  NC  07/10/2025 22:27:11
25-133498 07/10/2025 19:23 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD C229  NC  07/10/2025 21:34:46
25-133499 07/10/2025 19:25 WARRANT 3565 CERRILLOS RD B306  R   07/11/2025 00:32:44
25-133505 07/10/2025 19:39 ATTEMPT TO RIDGETOP RD/OFF RAMP I113  NC  07/10/2025 19:46:30
25-133508 07/10/2025 19:44 ILLEGALLY WHISPERING WING RD/LONG B402  NC  07/10/2025 20:26:32
25-133511 07/10/2025 19:51 CHECK 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD C256  AS  07/10/2025 22:04:41
25-133512 07/10/2025 19:52 SUSPICIOUS COUNTRY CLUB RD/CAMINO B323  NC  07/10/2025 20:26:17
25-133520 07/10/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS I113  NC  07/10/2025 22:02:40
25-133522 07/10/2025 20:03 ASSISTING W ALAMEDA ST/N GUADALUPE B242  AA  07/10/2025 20:33:44
25-133523 07/10/2025 20:04 WELFARE 1880 PLAZA DEL SUR DR C237  NR  07/10/2025 21:36:08
25-133527 07/10/2025 20:17 SUSPICIOUS 2841 CERRILLOS RD C246  NC  07/10/2025 20:31:21
25-133529 07/10/2025 20:19 ILLEGALLY W MANHATTAN AVE/ALARID ST B402  CNR 07/10/2025 20:44:00
25-133530 07/10/2025 20:19 OVERDOSE OR 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY F247  R   07/10/2025 20:59:01
25-133533 07/10/2025 20:24 PSYCHIATRIC 4112 ESTRELLA NOCHE B323  AA  07/10/2025 21:00:16
25-133535 07/10/2025 20:28 NUISANCE CALL 1053 ALTO ST B242  NC  07/10/2025 21:13:47
25-133543 07/10/2025 20:53 NUISANCE CALL 7602 CREE CIR C291  NR  07/10/2025 22:46:42
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25-133544 07/10/2025 20:54 SUSPICIOUS 2841 CERRILLOS RD B309  NC  07/10/2025 21:01:28
25-133546 07/10/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C238  NC  07/10/2025 22:10:23
25-133547 07/10/2025 21:01 OFFICER 3000 CERRILLOS RD I113  NR  07/10/2025 21:07:20
25-133550 07/10/2025 21:05 SUSPICIOUS 110 CALLEJON TISNADO B242  CNR 07/10/2025 21:45:36
25-133552 07/10/2025 21:06 TRAFFIC STOP 27900 INTERSTATE 25 B72   CI  07/10/2025 21:29:14
25-133555 07/10/2025 21:07 SUSPICIOUS 4464 CONTENTA RIDGE B227  CNR 07/10/2025 21:26:11
25-133560 07/10/2025 21:19 BARKING DOG 1402 SANTA CRUZ DR S504  NC  07/11/2025 08:52:57
25-133561 07/10/2025 21:21 SUSPICIOUS 4851 PASEO DEL SOL C238  CNR 07/10/2025 21:59:58
25-133571 07/10/2025 21:35 SUSPICIOUS 4345-A SANTO DOMINGO ST C211  NC  07/10/2025 22:03:20
25-133574 07/10/2025 21:43 BARKING DOG 2523 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO S501  NC  07/11/2025 09:57:42
25-133575 07/10/2025 21:45 BARKING DOG 722 AGUA FRIA ST S504  NC  07/11/2025 08:39:56
25-133576 07/10/2025 21:47 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  CNR 07/10/2025 22:31:55
25-133578 07/10/2025 21:49 DISORDERLY 1116 E ALAMEDA ST C237  NR  07/10/2025 22:18:40
25-133579 07/10/2025 21:51 TRAFFIC STOP RUFINA ST/FOX RD B242  VW  07/10/2025 21:58:09
25-133584 07/10/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1422 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C211  NC  07/10/2025 22:47:18
25-133583 07/10/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST C246  NC  07/10/2025 22:29:07
25-133587 07/10/2025 22:01 VEHICLE BARELA LN/AGUA FRIA ST B403  R   07/10/2025 23:31:20
25-133592 07/10/2025 22:14 CRIMINAL 810-G BACA ST C223  R   07/10/2025 22:44:30
25-133594 07/10/2025 22:17 INJURED OR AGUA FRIA ST/OSITO PL B242  CNR 07/10/2025 22:52:08
25-133595 07/10/2025 22:17 LOST OR FOUND 2021 CALLE PERDIZ C211  NR  07/10/2025 23:10:11
25-133597 07/10/2025 22:19 TRAFFIC 8450 CERRILLOS RD B402  NR  07/10/2025 23:32:27
25-133599 07/10/2025 22:25 TRAFFIC STOP HOPEWELL ST/LLANO ST D217  VW  07/10/2025 22:30:45
25-133601 07/10/2025 22:26 EMBEZZLEMENT 103 LA JOYA RD C246  R   07/10/2025 23:57:53
25-133606 07/10/2025 22:32 DISORDERLY BACA ST/CERRILLOS RD C246  CNR 07/10/2025 22:37:06
25-133608 07/10/2025 22:33 CLOSE PATROL BECKNER RD/CERRILLOS RD I113  NC  07/10/2025 22:47:25
25-133610 07/10/2025 22:33 CLOSE PATROL 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C229  NC  07/10/2025 22:41:15
25-133612 07/10/2025 22:35 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C251  NC  07/10/2025 22:49:36
25-133614 07/10/2025 22:39 RECKLESS SOLECITO LOOP/SUNDIAL WAY D217  NC  07/10/2025 23:15:48
25-133616 07/10/2025 22:41 DISORDERLY 45 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE C238  NC  07/10/2025 22:57:10
25-133618 07/10/2025 22:42 SUSPICIOUS 4167 ARBOLES BONITOS C256  NC  07/10/2025 23:11:07
25-133620 07/10/2025 22:50 OFFICER 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C251  CNR 07/10/2025 22:56:38
25-133621 07/10/2025 22:52 NUISANCE CALL 3731 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C229  NC  07/10/2025 23:04:37
25-133622 07/10/2025 22:55 TRAFFIC STOP 3811 CERRILLOS RD D217  VW  07/10/2025 23:00:51
25-133625 07/10/2025 23:06 NUISANCE CALL 3731 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C238  NC  07/10/2025 23:16:19
25-133626 07/10/2025 23:06 WELFARE 2546 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  CNR 07/10/2025 23:48:53
25-133627 07/10/2025 23:07 CLOSE PATROL 2700 ASPEN LOOP C229  NC  07/10/2025 23:24:56
25-133632 07/10/2025 23:15 TRAFFIC STOP 1432 CERRILLOS RD C251  CI  07/10/2025 23:29:38
25-133633 07/10/2025 23:16 CLOSE PATROL 27600 INTERSTATE 25 C238  NC  07/10/2025 23:23:30
25-133634 07/10/2025 23:17 CHECK 1975 CERRILLOS RD C237  AS  07/11/2025 00:03:46
25-133636 07/10/2025 23:25 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE D209  NR  07/11/2025 00:01:40
25-133638 07/10/2025 23:28 DOMESTIC 1411 PASEO DE PERALTA C238  NC  07/10/2025 23:55:32
25-133640 07/10/2025 23:37 WEAPONS OR 1028 DON DIEGO AVE C238  NC  07/10/2025 23:59:34
25-133644 07/10/2025 23:48 DISORDERLY 3875-14 CERRILLOS RD C84   CNR 07/10/2025 23:49:52
25-133647 07/10/2025 23:53 SUSPICIOUS 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST C84   CNR 07/10/2025 23:56:09
25-133650 07/10/2025 23:58 DISORDERLY 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C246  NR  07/10/2025 23:59:21

Total Number of Events Listed: 314
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 7/10/2025 - 7/10/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-007268 07/10/2025 00:04 WARRANT 2721 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-007269 07/10/2025 00:04 WARRANT 2721 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-007270 07/10/2025 00:38 DOMESTIC 6151-240 AIRPORT RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-007272 07/10/2025 02:32 SIMBATT 116-113 W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-007273 07/10/2025 03:15 BURGLAR
Y

2691 SAWMILL RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-007274 07/10/2025 05:12 DOMESTIC 5250 ILEA WAY C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-007275 07/10/2025 05:26 ASSTJUV 6332-724 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-007276 07/10/2025 06:54 CRIMTRES 4700 WAGON RD A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-007277 07/10/2025 07:53 MVAINJUR SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2025-007278 07/10/2025 06:57 CRIMDAM
A

6724 CAMINO ROJO A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-007279 07/10/2025 08:12 BURGMV  121 SOMBRIO DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-007280 07/10/2025 07:10 WELFARE 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-007281 07/10/2025 08:41 DOMESTIC 2500-1611 SAWMILL RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-007282 07/10/2025 08:30 CRIDAMM
V

427 W WATER ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2025-007283 07/10/2025 09:19 DISORDER 2907 CERRILLOS RD V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-007284 07/10/2025 10:17 BURGLAR
Y

4751 MORNING LN A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-007285 07/10/2025 09:15 BURGMV  604 AGUA FRIA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-007286 07/10/2025 10:27 CRIMTRES 3000 CERRILLOS RD V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-007287 07/10/2025 10:06 CRIMDAM
A

W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST/BURRO ALLEY

A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-007288 07/10/2025 10:11 BURGMV  1173 MORNING DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-007289 07/10/2025 10:59 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-007290 07/10/2025 11:01 STRAY   3181 JEMEZ RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-007291 07/10/2025 12:09 DUI     4641 AIRPORT RD F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

2025-007292 07/10/2025 12:59 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-007293 07/10/2025 11:30 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-007294 07/10/2025 14:17 STRAY   5999 AIRPORT RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2025-007295 07/10/2025 13:25 ROBBERY 3530 ZAFARANO DR A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-007296 07/10/2025 14:00 DOMESTIC 2809 CALLE DULCINEA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-007297 07/10/2025 14:27 CIVILPAP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-007298 07/10/2025 15:01 WEAPREC 3007 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-007299 07/10/2025 15:33 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

Report Generated: 07/11/2025 15:23:55 | User ID: GPEREA
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-007300 07/10/2025 14:52 STOLENM
V

4250 CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-007301 07/10/2025 16:03 STRAY   1469 ZEPOL RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-007302 07/10/2025 15:47 STRAY   209 CALLE LEMA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-007303 07/10/2025 14:55 LARCENY 1101 PASEO CORAZON B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-007304 07/10/2025 14:33 SIMPASLT 1205 CAMINO CARLOS REY B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-007305 07/10/2025 17:45 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-007306 07/10/2025 16:39 PSYCH   1200-51 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

2025-007307 07/10/2025 17:36 NARCOTIC 2801 CERRILLOS RD F262  MENDOZA, ANTONIO

2025-007308 07/10/2025 18:50 WARRANT 2801 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-007309 07/10/2025 18:51 WARRANT 2801 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-007310 07/10/2025 18:17 BURGMV  750 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-007311 07/10/2025 19:09 NARCOTIC 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-007312 07/10/2025 18:30 DUMPING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-007313 07/10/2025 19:25 WARRANT 3565 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-007314 07/10/2025 20:19 OVERDOS
E

1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

2025-007315 07/10/2025 22:01 IMPOUND BARELA LN/AGUA FRIA ST B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-007316 07/10/2025 22:14 CRIMDAM
A

810-G BACA ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-007317 07/10/2025 22:26 EMBEZZLE 103 LA JOYA RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

Total Number of Events Listed:  49
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